

Check Into Cash of Michigan, LLC

PAYDAY ADVANCE FEE SCHEDULE

Cash Needed	Fee Amount**	Held Check Amount	APR*
\$50	\$8.11	\$58.11	422.88%
\$75	\$11.86	\$86.86	412.28%
\$100	\$15.61	\$115.61	406.98%
\$125	\$19.11	\$144.11	398.58%
\$150	\$22.61	\$172.61	392.98%
\$175	\$26.11	\$201.11	388.99%
\$200	\$29.61	\$229.61	385.99%
\$225	\$32.86	\$257.86	380.76%
\$250	\$36.11	\$286.11	376.58%
\$275	\$39.36	\$314.36	373.15%
\$300	\$42.61	\$342.61	370.30%
\$325	\$45.61	\$370.61	365.88%
\$350	\$48.61	\$398.61	362.09%
\$375	\$51.61	\$426.61	358.81%
\$400	\$54.61	\$454.61	355.94%
\$425	\$57.36	\$482.36	351.87%
\$450	\$60.11	\$510.11	348.26%
\$475	\$62.86	\$537.86	345.02%
\$500	\$65.61	\$565.61	342.11%
\$525	\$68.36	\$593.36	339.47%
\$550	\$71.11	\$621.11	337.08%
\$575	\$73.86	\$648.86	334.89%
\$600	\$76.61	\$676.61	332.89%

*Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment.

**Fee Amount includes \$.61 database verification fee.

If your check is returned due to insufficient funds, a closed account or a stop payment order, you shall be charged a \$25 returned check charge.

If you qualify for and elect to extend/defer payment owed under your Customer Agreement pursuant to a repayment plan in accordance with Michigan law, you may incur a Repayment Plan Administration fee of \$16.13.

ELECTRONIC CHECK CONVERSION AND RETURN CHECK POLICY: When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make one-time electronic fund transfers from your account or to process the payment as a check transaction. With electronic fund transfers, the funds may be withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day your payment is processed. Your check will not be returned to you by your financial institution. You authorize us to collect a fee of \$25.00 through an electronic fund transfer from your account if your payment is returned unpaid. In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned unpaid for insufficient or uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check will not be provided to you with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.

CUSTOMER NOTICE: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.